
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Not classified

DQ

No.

23S

79

38me

59

56

399

99

60

33

O2

8

81

10me

17

64

88

18t

20

Name

Shaun Buffington

Max Zachem

Mathew Bourgoine

Reid Lanpher

Evan Beaulieu

Bobby Weymouth

Mike Alton

Joey Parker

Alan Smith

Ryan Hammar

Matt Chagnot

Dan Winter

Edward Getty

Terry Kirk

James Karatsanos

Pete Cannell

Thomas Gray

Taylor Martin

Hometown

Plainfield

Preston

Newport

Manchester

Durham

Topsham

Nashua

Weymouth

Lincoln

Pembroke

Derry

Windham

Gray

Durham

Gilford

South Berwick

Baltic

Windham

Nat/State

CT

CT

ME

ME

ME

ME

NH

MA

ME

NH

NH

NH

ME

ME

NH

ME

CT

NH

Laps

26

26

26

26

26

26

26

26

26

26

26

26

26

26

25

24

11

26

Diff

3.099

3.184

4.161

5.353

5.873

6.408

7.836

8.604

8.628

9.172

11.610

11.683

14.083

1 Lap

2 Laps

15 Laps

DQ

Best Tm

15.988

15.990

15.890

15.942

15.987

16.208

16.179

16.361

16.238

16.316

16.286

16.478

16.482

16.449

16.709

17.066

15.944

16.142

In Lap

14

13

10

13

8

5

22

14

6

16

9

20

11

7

16

13

9

14

Sorted on Laps

Announcements

Car 20 - Disqualified - Post Race Tech

Printed: 9/27/2011 10:29:15 AM

Steve Baron - Chief of Timing & Scoring

Jim Manchester - Race Director

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Loudon Road Race Series

Margin of Victory

3.099

Avg. Speed

37.967

Best Lap Tm

15.890

Best Speed

56.639

Best Lap by

38me - Mathew Bourgoine

Sylvania 300

Legend Cars

Main Event

Race (25 Laps) started at 10:35:02

NHMS - Oval 0.250 Miles

9/25/2011 10:40 AM

AMSOIL NELCAR
LEGENDS TOUR


